
OFFICE  OF  THE  ESTATE   OFFICER, 
SRI KARAN NARENDRA AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY, 

JOBNER-303329 Distt. Jaipur (Raj.) Phone :-01425254982 

                                                                        
No: F/ 13(   )/SKNAU/EO/Quotation/ 2025-26/ 342-48                                          Date: 20.05.2025 

Request for Quotation 

       Sealed Quotation are invited from the Registered Contractors to execution of the following 

works in the attached ‘H`’ schedule. The quotation will be accepted up to 27.05.2025 at 12.00 P.M. 

and will be opened on the same day at 12.15 P.M. by the Estate Officer. Relevant registration 

certificate of contractor must be enclosed with ‘H’ schedule. The Estate Officer has all right to 

accept/ reject any quotation without assigning the reason. Quantity can be increase/ decrease.  

Name of work:-  Additional work of Construction of Boundary Wall at Research Farm, 

SKNAU, Jobner. 

Estimated Cost: 73,000/- 

Work Completion period : Fifteen Days. 

 

  

                                                                                                                                                   ESTATE OFFICER 

Copy to:-     

1. The PS to the Vice Chancellor, SKNAU, Jobner. 

2. The Comptroller, SKNAU, Jobner. 

3. Office Incharge, CIMCA for upload on website of the University. 

4. AEn Jobner.  

5. The Cashier/ Accounts, Estate Office, SKNAU, Jobner. 

6. Notice Board- Office/ 

7. M/s........................................................................................  

8. M/s......................................................................................... 

9. M/s......................................................................................... 

 

ESTATE OFFICER     
 
 



BSR 

Item No

S.No. Particulars Quantity Unit Rate Amount Total Amount in words

14.9.2 1 Demolishing stone rubble masonry manually/ by

mechanical means including stacking of serviceable

material and disposal of unserviceable material

within 50 metres lead as per direction of Engineer-in-

charge: In cement mortar. 

1.00 Cum 641.00 641.00 Rupees Six Hundred Forty One Only

9.36.2 2 Supplying and fixing of chain link fencing with angle

iron posts 50x50x6mm placed at every 3 Mtr. apart

30 Cm. in ground embedded in cement concrete

1:3:6 (30x30x45 Cm.)corner and every tenth post to

be strutted with (50x50x6 Cm.) angle iron provided

and fixed and fitted with posts including earth work

in excavation etc. complete with chain link size.

75mm x 75mm x 3.15mm.

90.00 Sqm 565.00 50850.00  

9.33 3 Add or deduct for each wire line over basic item 180.00 Mtr 12.00 2160.00 Rupees Two Thousand One Hundred

Sixty Only

9.35 4 Add for using galvanized barbabed wire instead of

black barbed wire

180.00 Mtr 0.60 108.00 Rupees One Hundred Eight Only

9.37 5 Providing and fixing concertina coil fencing with

required dia 610 mm (having 15 nos. round per 6

metre length) up to 3m height of wall with existing

angle iron 'Y' shaped placed 2.4 m or 3.00 m apart

and with 9 horizontal R.B.T. stud tied with GI staples

and GI clips to retain horizontal including necessary

bolts or GI barbed wire tied to angle iron all complete

as per direction of Engineer In Charge with

reinforced barbed tape (R.B.T.)/Spring core(2.5 mm

thick) wire of high tensile strength of 165 kg/sq.mm

with tape (0.52 mm thick) and weight 43.478

gm/metre (Cost of MS angle, CC block shall be paid

extra)

44.00 Mtr 266.00 11704.00 Rupees Eleven Thousand Seven

Hundred Four Only

9.1 6 Structural steel work in single section fixed with or

without connecting plate including cutting, hoisting (

height upto 10 m), fixing in position and applying a

priming coat of approved steel primer all complete.

90.00 Kg. 72.00 6480.00 Rupees Six Thousand Four Hundred

Eighty Only

12.46.1 7 Painting with enamel paint of approved brand and

manufacture to give an even shade: Two or more

coats on new work.

14.00 Sqm 69.00 966.00 Rupees Nine Hundred Sixty Six Only

Total amount 72909.00 Rupees Seventy Two Thousand

Nine Hundred Nine Only

"G" schedule

OFFICE  OF  THE  ESTATE   OFFICER

SRI KARAN NARENDRA AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY,

                                                 JOBNER-303329 Distt. Jaipur (Raj.)                                                  

Name of Work  :-  Additional work of Construction of Boundary wall at Research Farm, SKNAU, Jobner.

Based on:- P.W.D. B.S.R. 2022 

Estate Officer

I /we beg to tender as per …………. % above /below /  of  the  “G” Schedule

Signature of Contractor Estate Officer


